
Value Exported (C$)

Weapons
Destination & Systems & 
ECL Number Munitions

Support
Systems CommentsParts

Tunisia

2010 1,729,547 aircraft engine parts

Turkey

firearms

45 CW defence equipment parts

890,815 AS equipment spares

31,532 aircraft parts

342,887 avionic parts

43,634 simulator parts

192,334 castings

2,4002001

2007

2009

2010

2011

2014

2016

United Arab Emirates

15,084 

17,908

firearms
practice ammunition 

16,309 CW defence equipment parts

1,709 naval electronic components

113,711 aircraft parts 

9,226 radios & parts 

184,586 simulator parts

2001

2003

2007

2009

2010

419,9982011

2014

United Kingdom

3,827,241 firearms & parts 

143,026 rocket launchers & parts 

ammunition

864,400 rockets & parts 
1,761,061 range finder parts

664,097 vehicle parts
CW defence equipment 

20,110,687 sonobuoys, sonar & ship parts 

24,943,373 aircraft parts

187,301

85,000

53,993

65,808

2001

2002

2003

2004

2005

2006
365,0982007

2009

2010

Export of Military Goods from Canada26


