		Value Exported (C\$)		
Destination & ECL Number	Weapons Systems & Munitions	Support Systems	Parts	Comments
TUNISIA	Risto			1 a.D.a.
2010			1,729,547	aircraft engine parts
TURKEY	ennoson ennoson			2003 2003
2001	2,400			firearms
2007			45	CW defence equipment parts
2009			890,815	AS equipment spares
2010			31,532	aircraft parts
2011			342,887	avionic parts
2014			43,634	simulator parts
2016			192,334	castings
UNITED ARAB I	Emirates		The BR	a september of the loss of
2001	15,084			firearms
2003	17,908			practice ammunition
2007			16,309	CW defence equipment parts
2009			1,709	naval electronic components
2010			113,711	aircraft parts
2011		419,998	9,226	radios & parts
2014			184,586	simulator parts
UNITED KINGD	ОМ	882.92	1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1	2010
2001	187,301		3,827,241	firearms & parts
2002	85,000		143,026	rocket launchers & parts
2003	53,993			ammunition
2004	65,808		864,400	rockets & parts
2005			1,761,061	range finder parts
2006			664,097	vehicle parts
2007		365,098		CW defence equipment
2009			20,110,687	sonobuoys, sonar & ship part